Compact Wall Mounted Stainless Steel Wash Basin
Specialist Suppliers of Hand Wash
Basins & Associated Products
Vantage Products Ltd, The Die-Pat Centre, Broad March, Daventry, Northamptonshire NN11 4HE
Tel: 01327 313 130 | Fax: 01327 313 129 | sales@vantageproducts.co.uk | www.vantageproducts.co.uk
Product code: Ext. width: Ext. depth: Ext. height: Bowl size: Bowl depth:
W240S 290 mm 290 mm 135 mm 240 x 150 mm 125 mm
W290S 340 mm 340 mm 160 mm 290 x 170 mm 160 mm
W240C 300 mm 300 mm 135 mm 240 x 150 mm 125 mm
Round Inset Basins
Product code: External: Bowl size: Bowl depth:
IN230R 280 mm 230 x 155 mm 110 mm
IN260R 310 mm 260 x 160 mm 135 mm
IN290R 340 mm 290 x 170 mm 160 mm
Product code: External: Bowl size: Bowl depth: Product code with one tap hole:
IN260R2TH 340 mm 260 x 160 mm 135 mm IN260R1TH
IN290R2TH 385 mm 290 x 170 mm 160 mm IN290R1TH
IN230RW 265 mm 230 x 155 mm 110 mm N/A
IN260RW 295 mm 260 x 160 mm 135 mm N/A
IN305RW 340 mm 305 x 190 mm 150 mm N/A
W240S W240C W290S
IN230R IN260R IN290R
IN260R2TH IN290R2TH IN260RW